0429007.WRML Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 0429007.WRML-DG
Manufacturer Littelfuse Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number 0429007.WRML
Description FUSE BRD MNT 7A 24VAC 24VDC 1206
Detailed Description 7 A 24 V AC 24 V DC Fuse Board Mount (Cartridge S
tyle Excluded) Surface Mount 1206 (3216 Metric)

(.044")
REF.
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Part Marking System
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity &
 Packaging Code
Tape & Reel – 8mm tape EIA-481 Rev. D (IEC 60286, part 3) 3000 WRM
Series Marking
Code
429L 7
0429 007. WRM L HF
SERIES
AMP Code
QUANTITY Code
L = Lead-Free device and
RoHS compliant device
Refer to Amp Code Column of
Electrical characteristics table
WRM = 3000 pieces, Tape and Reel
‘HF’ SUFFIX
HALOGEN FREE ITEM
0429007.WRML Littelfuse Inc. FUSE BRD MNT 7A 24VAC 24VDC 1206
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935